Division 11 Permits for month of November 2007

03-Dec-07

APPL / REP NAME PROPERTY ADDRESS

Debra E Friedley 149 Eagle Rock Rd
Rodney Wright 5403 State Hwy 165
April Gilbert 2193 State Hwy F
Brian Hayes 3001 Franklin Rd

Sandella Custom Builders 192 Comfort Ln
Inc

PROPERTY NUMBER

08-9.0-30-000-000-036.000

18-8.0-27-000-000-013.000

08-2.0-10-000-000-003.001

05-6.0-13-000-000-001.000

08-8.0-33-001-005-003.000

SUBDIVISION

LOT# BLOCK# STRUCTURE TYPE

SFH

Church

sth

SFH

PZ PERMIT #

07-16111

07-09111

06-30111

07-14111

07-53111

FINAL REVIEW DATE

4/16/2007

3/19/2007

9/11/2006

4/16/2007

9/17/2007

1 Pagelofl



